Final Results per stage and division
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STANDARD Results per stage

Stage: 1. Number One

STAGE

STAGE

PERCENT POINTS

1 100.00

80.0000

1.8825

74

39.31

COMPETITOR
#. Name

. Pieter Pienaar

-Standard

CAT CLS

2 30.83

24.6659

0.5804

72

124.05

. Ockert Opperman

+Standard

Stage: 2. Number 2

STAGE

STAGE

PERCENT POINTS

1 100.00

90.0000

HIT
FACTOR

1.5523

POINTS

76

LS
(sec)

48.96

COMPETITOR
#. Name

. Pieter Pienaar

-Standard

CAT CLS

2 16.64

14.9746

0.2583

22

85.18

. Ockert Opperman

+Standard

Stage: 3. Number 3

STAGE STAGE HIT LS COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR (sec) #. Name
1 100.00 | 60.0000 | 1.1400 50 43.86 . Pieter Pienaar -Standard - U
2 11.95 7.1676 0.1362 10 73.43 . Ockert Opperman +Standard - U
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PRODUCTION Results per stage

Stage: 1. Number One

STAGE

PERCENT

STAGE
POINTS

HIT
POINTS
FACTOR

COMPETITOR
#. Name

CAT CLS

1 100.00 | 80.0000 | 2.4849 66 26.56 . Marques Mendonca -Production - U | marques
2 61.31 49.0441 | 1.5234 70 45.95 . Gerrit Lotter -Production - U | gerrit

3 56.69 45,3522 | 1.4087 74 52.53 . Christopher Campher -Production - U

4 27.77 22.2188 | 0.6902 57 82.59 . Johan De Villiers -Production SS| U

Stage: 2. Number 2

STAGE
PERCENT

STAGE
POINTS

HIT
FACTOR

POINTS

COMPETITOR
#. Name

CAT CLS

1 100.00 | 90.0000 | 2.4853 72 28.97 . Marques Mendonca -Production - U | marques
2 67.97 61.1698 | 1.6892 70 41.44 . Gerrit Lotter -Production - U | gerrit

3 54.96 49.4624 | 1.3659 66 48.32 . Christopher Campher -Production - U

4 44.64 40.1771 | 1.1095 53 47.77 . Johan De Villiers -Production SS| U

Stage: 3. Number 3

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name
1 100.00 | 60.0000 | 0.8870 30 33.82 . Marques Mendonca -Production - U | marques
2 95.34 57.2057 | 0.8457 50 59.12 . Christopher Campher -Production - U
3 92.90 55.7374 | 0.8240 31 37.62 . Gerrit Lotter -Production - U | gerrit
4 9.04 5.4213 0.0801 3 37.43 . Johan De Villiers -Production SS| U
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